Plantation land limited

Address: level 8. 461 Bourke Street. Melbourne

Telephone: Facsimile:

Item 2 Leas:ed Area

The land descrbed in Certificates of Tille Volume 10546 Folio 731 and Volume 105if6' Folia 732. Parish of
Bratxholme.

Item 3 Annual Rent

The sum of forty-four thousand four hundred and four dollars and three cents ($44,404.03) per annum for
a tolal Plantation Crop area of 97 hectares rixed during the period from the Commencement Date to 30
June 2008. Thereafter the annual rent will be adjusted in accordance with clauses 3.2 and 3.3

PROVIDED THAT upon termination of this lease.